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DYERT  E JASHTME TË REJA

DUKJA

PLANI

Pos. D-06
Dimensionet:

Sasia :

Materiali :

420/ 320 cm

Alumin

EN 14351, EN 717/ Rw=42dBIzolimi akusƟk :
U-Value (dera) :

Qelqi :

Standardet :

Ngjyra :

 Uw≤ 1.2 W/m2K
Gjerësia≥85 mm

Bardhe/ RAL 9003

Korniza:

1 copë

4(Katër SƟnor)+16+4Low E

1

2

1

2

Prerja 1

Prerja 2
420

32
0

Specifikimi Teknik, Dimensionet, Standardet e kerkuara

DIN EN ISO 9001
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